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Surname Name Company Email Address ECSA No. CPD Registration No.

Alexander Mark UCT mark.alexander@uct.ac.za 780298 SARF22/CC02/25-001

Bodhania Muhammad Rocla muhammad.bodhania@isgroup.co.za 20180145 SARF22/CC02/25-002

Bosman Herman Private hermanb.bosman@gmail.com 8770190 SARF22/CC02/25-003

Burger Joshua Element Consulting jburger@eceng.co.za 2021204298 SARF22/CC02/25-004

Burger Theunis A19 Consulting theuns@a19.co.za 201680056 SARF22/CC02/25-005

Cholo Phuti Private phuticholo97@gmail.com 2022204711 SARF22/CC02/25-048

Combrinck Riaan Stellenbosch University rcom@sun.ac.za 202101890 SARF22/CC02/25-006

Combrinck Roelof MBJ Consulting mbjconsult@mweb.co.za 201130034 SARF22/CC02/25-007

De Faria Orlando Department of Public Works orlando.defaria@dpw.gov.za 201750371 SARF22/CC02/25-008

Deysel Francois SCIP francois@scip.co.za 20140013 SARF22/CC02/25-009

Duvenhage Magdaleen Element Consulting mduvenhage@eceng.co.za 980143 SARF22/CC02/25-010

Forbes Robert Robert Forbes Consulting Engineers 

cc

robert.forbes.preng@gmail.com 760448 SARF22/CC02/25-011

Gerber Johan City of Cape Town johan.gerber2@capetown.gov.za 20140015 SARF22/CC02/25-047

Giloi Paul Private paul.giloi@gmail.com 20030166 SARF22/CC02/25-012

Gomes Jose Private zachuisgomes@gmail.com 980145 SARF22/CC02/25-013

Harmse Franel H Square Consulting Engineers franel@hsquarecape.co.za 202001366 SARF22/CC02/25-014

Hattingh (Jnr) George GMH Consulting georgejnr@gmhcpp.com 2018201130 SARF22/CC02/25-015

Hattingh (Snr) George GMH Consulting georgeh@gmhcpp.com 790224 SARF22/CC02/25-016

Hlalele Thabo Private thabohlalele37@gmail.com 2021403101 SARF22/CC02/25-046

Ingram Stacy Private stacy.ingram@gmail.com 20130504 SARF22/CC02/25-017

Jacobs Roelof Lafarge roelof.jacobs@lafarge.com 201370134 SARF22/CC02/25-018

Jagarnath Keith Dartingo Consulting Engineers keith@dartingo.co.za 2017305042 SARF22/CC02/25-019

Jarratt Nicholas UCT jrrnic001@myuct.ac.za 201050036 SARF22/CC02/25-020

Kruger Erhard HGK Consulting erhardk@mwebbiz.co.za 830369 SARF22/CC02/25-021

Latimer Mick Bergstan SA mick@bergstan.co.za 810352 SARF22/CC02/25-022

Lekganyane Babelwa Department of Public Works babalwa.lekganyane@dpw.gov.za 201550378 SARF22/CC02/25-023

Maharaj Venesh DEC Consultants venesh@deckzn.co.za 920311 SARF22/CC02/25-024

Martin Jim Martin & Ass Consulting Engineers jwm@martinjw.co.za 890451 SARF22/CC02/25-025

Mathlakola Carmen Stefanutti Stocks carmen.mathlakola@stefstocks.com 2019202614 SARF22/CC02/25-026

McGillewie Dane ByrneLooby dmcgillewie@byrnelooby.com 20190859 SARF22/CC02/25-027
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Mohamed Sheraan City of Cape Town sheraan.mohamed@gmail.com 201270411 SARF22/CC02/25-028

Mtintsilana Sandisiwe Transnet sandisiwe.mtintsilana@transnet.net 2020600454 SARF22/CC02/25-029

Mtwa Mvuyelwa Transnet mvuyelwa.mtwa@transnet.net 201370261 SARF22/CC02/25-030

Neumann Mike Private mike.neumann1503@gmail.com 920285 SARF22/CC02/25-031

Oliphant Phillemon Transnet phillemon.oliphant@transnet.net 2022205398 SARF22/CC02/25-049

Otieno Mike WITS mike.otieno@wits.ac.za 201550135 SARF22/CC02/25-032

Pearson Graham JG Afrika pearsong@jgafrika.com 201901081 SARF22/CC02/25-033

Quayle Kevin Private kevins.quayle@gmail.com 960416 SARF22/CC02/25-034

Ramsaroop Nolan Private nolan.ramsaroop@gmail.com 202130114 SARF22/CC02/25-035

Rana Sabelo Department of Public Works sabelo.rana@dpw.gov.za 2020300763 SARF22/CC02/25-036

Rankine Roderick Rod Rankine Engineering Solutions rod.rankine@telkomsa.net 20000276 SARF22/CC02/25-037

Ratlhogo Lesego Glad Africa lesegor@gladafrica.com 2018600095 SARF22/CC02/25-038

Rehwinkel Andreas ENCON Consulting andreas@enconsult.co.za 850386 SARF22/CC02/25-039

Reznik Shaun Private shaunreznik@gmail.com 20170171 SARF22/CC02/25-040

Robberts John RMSE john@rmse.co.za 980487 SARF22/CC02/25-041

Schellingerhout Gerhard CGCK2 Projects gerhard@gck2.co.za 201270129 SARF22/CC02/25-042

Singh Shaun Broadway Building & Civils cc shaunsingh.eng@gmail.com 200930048 SARF22/CC02/25-043

Swanepoel Adriaan a3on Consulting Engineers a3on.consult@gmail.com 201670107 SARF22/CC02/25-050

Van Der Merwe Kobus Private kobusvdmerwe1988@hotmail.com 202101940 SARF22/CC02/25-044

Van Tonder Marina Transnet marina.vantonder@transnet.net 2022205055 SARF22/CC02/25-045
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